
The following companies/individuals have indicated that they will do soil evaluations/system designs for Auglaize County

Soil Site Evaluators
Business Name Contact Person Address City, State, Zip Phone Email
Buckingham, Greg 419 N. High St. Union City, IN 47390 (765) 964-3323 gbuckingham@woh.rr.com 
CJ Engineering Jacobs, Cale 6807 Catamaran Dr. Huntsville, OH 43324 (937) 539-8820 cjengineeringco@embarqmail.com 
Deaton Soil Services Deaton, Matthew 1427 Concord Fairhaven Rd. Eaton, OH 45320 (937) 533-9991 deatonsoilservices@gmail.com 
Norwalk Concrete Industries 80 Commerce Dr. Norwalk, OH 44857 (800) 733-3624
Soil & Env. Consulting Services Miller, Steven A 1974 N. 3Bs & K Rd. Sunbury, OH 43074 (614) 579-1164 soilconsultant@brightchoice.net 
TerraGenesis King, Daniel Medina, OH (440)570-1298 dking@terragenesis.pro
Wetland & Soil Consulting Services Frank Gibbs  P.O. Box 346 Rawson, OH, 45881 (419) 963-2542 fegibbs21@gmail.com

Sewage System Designers
Business Name Name Address City, State, Zip Phone Email
Beaver Designs LLC Isaiah Beaver 1077 SR 47 Russia, OH 45363 (937) 214-5505 isaiahbeaver@live.com
CJ Engineering Jacobs, Cale 6807 Catamaran Dr. Huntsville, OH 43324 (937) 539-8820 cjengineering@embarqmail.com 
Darin Cozatt 534 N. Elm St. Troy, OH 45373 (937) 459-0139 dmcozatt55@gmail.com 
Deaton Soil Services Deaton, Matthew 1427 Concord Fairhaven Rd. Eaton, OH 45320 (937) 533-9991 deatonsoilservices@gmail.com 
Norwalk Concrete Industries 80 Commerce Dr. Norwalk, OH 44857 (800) 733-3624
Rick Barnt Rick Barnt 24144 Buckland-Holden Rd. Waynesfield, OH 45896 (419) 568-5814 gbarnt@gmail.com
Soil & Env. Consulting Services Miller, Steven A. 1974 N. 3Bs & K Rd. Sunbury, OH 43074 (614) 579-1164 soilconsult@brightchoice.net 
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